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NEW YEAR’S DAY
Monday, January 1" 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BIRTHDAY CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  CLOSED
Monday, January 15", 2018

LINCOLN’S BIRTHDAY
Monday, February 12", 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN

PRESIDENTS DAY
Monday, February 19", 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

CESAR CHAVEZ DAY
Friday, March 30%, 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED OPEN OPEN OPEN

MEMORIAL DAY
Monday, May 28", 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

INDEPENDENCE DAY
Wednesday, July 4™ 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

LABOR DAY
Monday, September 3" 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

COLUMBUS DAY
Monday, October 8" 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED OPEN

VETERANS DAY
Monday, November 12" 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED OPEN

THANKSGIVING DAY

Thursday, November 22rd, 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING

Friday, November 23th, 2018 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  **OPEN  **OPEN  CLOSED

CHRISTMAS DAY
Tuesday, December 25" 2018 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

NEW YEAR’S DAY
Tuesday, January 1™, 2019 CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED  CLOSED

Check with the local branch for definitive holiday schedules.

“Our definition of service matches our client’s expectations”




